CITY OF BUFFALO
329 Dodge Street
Buffalo lowa 52728

AGENDA
Community Development Committee Meeting
August 08, 2023
6:00 pm

Community Development committee
Aug 8, 2023, 6:00—7:00 PM (America/Chicago)

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://meet.qoto.com/417514181

You can also dial in using your phone.
Access Code: 417-514-181
United States: +1 (408) 650-3123

Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts:
https://meet.goto.com/install

1.

2.

3.

4,

Call Meeting to Order

Street Scape

Movie in the Park August 11, 2023
Rock N Roll Bingo September 9, 2023
Comedy show

Future Goals/Plans

Adjournment

*Please note that this agenda may be changed up to 24 hours before the meeting time as
provided by Section 21.4(2) Code of Iowa.
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